Position Other Positions Held

Dept Applications Analyst IV
Dept Info Systems Analyst IV
Dept Applications Analyst IV
Dept Applications Analyst IV
Dept Info Systems Analyst IlI

Supervising Dept Info Systems
Tec

Dept Info Systems Tech Il

Info Systems Operations Mgr
SJGH

Dept Info Systems Tech I
Office Systems Specialist

Info Systems Operations Mgr
SJGH

Dept Information Systems
Manager

Supervising Dept Info Systems
Tec

Dept Info Systems Tech I
Dept Info Systems Tech I
Dept Info Systems Tech Il

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Total Wages

$112,562
$101,237
$100,944
$100,471
$92,476
$62,160

$55.867
$55,727

$55,298
$46,612
$40,388

$35,405

$35.337

$8,960
$4,046
$3,697

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,978
$32,368
$48,975
$41,978
$46,866
$28,265

$37.836
$9,115

$26,245
$24,474
$21,537

$16,123

$19,629

$5,060
$1,378
$1,477



