Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$112,562	\$37,978
Dept Info Systems Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$101,237	\$32,368
Dept Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$100,944	\$48,975
Dept Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$100,471	\$41,978
Dept Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$92,476	\$46,866
Supervising Dept Info Systems Tec		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$62,160	\$28,265
Dept Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$55,867	\$37,836
Info Systems Operations Mgr SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$55,727	\$9,115
Dept Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$55,298	\$26,245
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$46,612	\$24,474
Info Systems Operations Mgr SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$40,388	\$21,537
Dept Information Systems Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$35,405	\$16,123
Supervising Dept Info Systems Tec		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$35,337	\$19,629
Dept Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$8,960	\$5,060
Dept Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$4,046	\$1,378
Dept Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$3,697	\$1,477